
Grade 2014 2015 2016 %

Members/

Chapter

7th  (1.51%) 204 173 223 1.51% 0.98

8th  (3.54%) 588 611 521 3.54% 2.30

9th (24.02%) 3357 3476 3539 24.02% 15.59

10th (21.86%) 3129 3329 3221 21.86% 14.19

11th (19.78%) 2739 2910 2914 19.78% 12.84

12th (17.44%) 2444 2495 2570 17.44% 11.32

Grad (11.85%) 1880 1854 1746 11.85% 7.69

Total 14341 14848 14734 100.00% 64.91

# %

Members/

Chapter

813 5.52% 3.58

6271 42.56% 27.63

7650 51.92% 33.70

14734 100% 64.91

Gender

Non-Disclosed (5.52%)

Female (42.56%)

Male (51.92%)

Total
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Grade # %

7th  (1.51%) 223 1.51%

8th  (3.54%) 521 3.54%

9th (24.02%) 3539 24.02%

10th (21.86%) 3221 21.86%

11th (19.78%) 2914 19.78%

12th (17.44%) 2570 17.44%

Grad (11.85%) 1746 11.85%

TOTAL 14734 100%

District Chap. Memb. %

Members/

Chapter

NC (-11) 35 2620 17.78% 74.86

NE (+66) 36 2680 18.19% 74.44

NW (+85) 37 2285 15.51% 61.76

SC (-294) 44 2610 17.71% 59.32

SE (-73) 41 2679 18.18% 65.34

SW (+113) 34 1860 12.62% 54.71

TOTAL 227 14734 100.00% 64.91
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Iowa FFA Members By FFA District

The Average FFA Chapter: 64.91 Members

0.99 2.32 

15.73 

14.32 12.95 

11.42 

7.76 
7th  (1.51%)

8th  (3.54%)

9th (24.02%)

10th (21.86%)

11th (19.78%)

12th (17.44%)

Grad (11.85%)

2620 

2680 

2285 
2610 

2679 

1860 

NC (17.78%)

NE (18.19%)

NW (15.51%)

SC (17.71%)

SE (18.18%)

SW (12.62%)



District Sub-Dist # Memb.

Members/

Chapter District

Sub-

Dist Chapter Name Members

NC NE 8 613 76.6 NE SW Vinton-Shellsburg* 200

NC NW 8 484 60.5 SE NE Muscatine* 199

NC SE 10 788 78.8 SW NW Harlan 187

NC SW 9 735 81.7 NW NW Sibley-Ocheyedan* 174

NC TOTAL 35 2620 74.9 NC SW Gilbert 172

NE NE 10 560 56.0 SE NW Oskaloosa* 170

NE NW 7 732 104.6 NE NE Maquoketa Valley* 167

NE SE 10 676 67.6 NE SE West Dubuque 164

NE SW 9 712 79.1 NC SE Nevada 163

NE TOTAL 36 2680 74.4 NE NW North Fayette Valley 162

NW NE 10 472 47.2 SC N Southeast Polk* 154

NW NW 12 834 69.5 SC W Indianola 141

NW SE 6 449 74.8 SE S Central Lee 123

NW SW 9 530 58.9 NE NW New Hampton 123

NW TOTAL 37 2285 61.8 NE NW Oelwein* 121

SC E 14 798 57.0 SW NW Denison 120

SC N 16 886 55.4 NW SE East Sac 118

SC W 14 926 66.1 NE NW Decorah 116

SC TOTAL 44 2610 59.3 SW NE Carroll Area 116

SE NE 13 951 73.2 SE NE Wilton 108

SE NW 14 890 63.6 TOTAL 2998

SE S 14 838 59.9 *

SE TOTAL 41 2679 65.3 **

SW NE 11 728 66.2

SW NW 12 742 61.8

SW S 11 390 35.5

SW TOTAL 34 1860 54.7

Affiliation Dues Chapters

The membership of the top twenty chapters 

is about the same size as the smallest 87 

chapters (3007).

Iowa FFA Members By District Largest Chapters in Iowa


